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 2016 · 17 

G R O U P 
T I C K E T S

DATE OPPONENT TIME TIER SPECIALTY NIGHT
Wed Oct 26 Detroit Pistons 7:30pm 3 Home Opener

Fri Oct 28 Cleveland Cavaliers 7:00pm 1 

Wed Nov 30 Memphis Grizzlies 7:30pm 4 

Fri Dec 2 Los Angeles Lakers 7:30pm 3 MLSE Foundation Night

Sat Dec 3 Atlanta Hawks 7:30pm 3 

Mon Dec 5 Cleveland Cavaliers 7:30pm 2 Giants of Africa 

Thu Dec 8 Minnesota Timberwolves 7:00pm 4 Huskies Night

Mon Dec 12 Milwaukee Bucks 7:30pm 5 

Fri Dec 16 Atlanta Hawks 7:30pm 3 

Tue Dec 20 Brooklyn Nets 7:30pm 4 

Thu Jan 5 Utah Jazz 7:30pm 5 First Responders Night

Sun Jan 8 Houston Rockets 6:00pm 3 Canada Basketball Night

Tue Jan 10 Boston Celtics 7:30pm 5 Huskies Night

Fri Jan 13 Brooklyn Nets 7:30pm 4 

Sun Jan 15 New York Knicks 3:00pm 3 Huskies Night

Sun Jan 22 Phoenix Suns 6:00pm 5 

Tue Jan 24 San Antonio Spurs 7:00pm 4 

Fri Jan 27 Milwaukee Bucks 7:30pm 5 

Sun Jan 29 Orlando Magic 6:00pm 4 Chinese New Year Game

Tue Jan 31 New Orleans 7:30pm 3 

Mon Feb 6 Los Angeles Clippers 7:30pm 4 

Sun Feb 12 Detroit Pistons 6:00pm 4 

Wed Feb 15 Charlotte Hornets 7:30pm 4 

Fri Feb 24 Boston Celtics 7:30pm 3 

Sun Feb 26 Portland Trail Blazers 6:00pm 4 

Wed Mar 1 Washington Wizards 7:30pm 4 Canadian Armed Forces Night

Mon Mar 13 Dallas Mavericks 7:30pm 4 MLSE Foundation Night

Thu Mar 16 Oklahoma City Thunder 7:00pm 3 

Sun Mar 19 Indiana Pacers 6:00pm 4 

Tue Mar 21 Chicago Bulls 7:00pm 3 Huskies Night

Mon Mar 27 Orlando Magic 7:30pm 4 

Wed Mar 29 Charlotte Hornets 7:30pm 4 

Fri Mar 31 Indiana Pacers 7:00pm 3 

Sun Apr 2 Philadelphia 76ers 6:00pm 4 

Fri Apr 7 Miami Heat 7:30pm 3 
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RAPTORS 2016-17  
GROUP TICKETS PRICING

       T I E R  1               T I E R  2              T I E R  3            T I E R  4              T I E R  5   

L O C AT I O N

S I D E  P R I M E

S I D E  1

S I D E  2

S I D E  3

B A S E L I N E  P R I M E

C O R N E R  ( E A S T+ W E S T )

L O W E R  B O W L  FA N Z O N E

B A S E L I N E

E N D Z O N E  ( E A S T+ W E S T )

B A L C O N Y  P R I M E  1

B A L C O N Y  P R I M E  2

B A L C O N Y  1

B A L C O N Y  2

B A L C O N Y  E N D Z O N E  ( E A S T+ W E S T )

G R O U P

$482 

$397 

$370 

$320 

$338 

$289 

$181 

$274 

$225 

$170 

$159 

$132 

$124 

$128 

G R O U P

$439 

$366 

$348 

$255 

$282 

$254 

$163 

$208 

$166 

$139 

$120 

$97 

$86 

$90 

G R O U P

$375 

$250 

$238 

$181 

$225 

$165 

$117 

$161 

$126 

$96 

$86 

$63 

$53 

$55 

G R O U P

$306 

$224 

$211 

$151 

$180 

$140 

$86 

$130 

$101 

$69 

$63 

$41 

$36 

$39 

G R O U P

$289 

$205 

$194 

$138 

$173 

$113 

$66 

$112 

$85 

$57 

$42 

$30 

$24 

$27 

I MP OR TANT  INFOR M ATI ON
Ticket prices and game classifications 
are subject to change at discretion  
of Toronto Raptors. Tickets based  
on availability. 


